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LARLL

2. kolo M-SsAZ starsieho ziactva
Banska Bystrica 12.05.2019

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 2024.05.19. o 2:20

(149) 60m - Starsi ziaci :: Rozbeh 2
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Meno Nar.
gim SADECKY Sebastian 2005
gim GURA Dominik 2005
gém BIZON Branislav 2005
gm LUKA Jakub 2006
gim KOVACKK Samuel 2007
gm VISNOVSKY Michal 2006
+0,6 m/s

Klub / Krajina

AO Olympia Povazskéa Bystrica
BSK Banska Bystrica

AK SK UMB Banska Bystrica
AK SK UMB Banska Bystrica
SK BCF Dukla Banska Bystrica
SK Juventa Zilina

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informéacii na www.hrdosport.sk
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Vykon
7,73
813
8,66
8,87
9,38
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